CEI WEEKLY SUMMARY OF EVENTS, OBSERVATIONS AND REMARKS

Prepared for:
Prepared by:

Prepared on:

Jackson County, FL P.l.l E
\{ B 1™

Alday-Howell Engineering, Inc.
Alday-Howell
6/17/2024

For Project: Indian Springs Sewer Phase 2B
NWFWMD Const. Grant Agreement No. 20-036 AHE # 20-033

Contractor: Blankenship Contracting, Inc.
Designer: Alday-Howell Engineering Inspector: Dwayne Josey (850) 258-3386
Notice to Proceed: 8/1/2023 Award Date: 12/13/2022

Substantial Completion: 6/23/2024 Final Completion:  8/22/2024
The report is for the week of: Monday, 6/10/2024 thru Sunday, 6/16/2024
The contractor performed the following operations this week. Sub work is noted in parenthesis:
Monday- Graded and shaped roadway preparing to pave.
Tuesday- Performed full depth reclamation.
Wednesday- Graded and shaped roadway preparing to pave.
Thursday- Graded and shaped roadway preparing to pave.
Friday- Paved Lake Bluff Circle and Deer Haven Court.
Saturday- No work at contractor's option.
Sunday- No work at contractor's option.

Engineer's remarks/Pending issues:

Percent Project Complete: 33% Time Remaining (%): 2%
Invoiced to Date: $1,857,047.85 Weather days to date: 11
Original Contract Amount: $6,377,639.99
Change Order Amount Approved: Holiday days granted: 16
Actual Days: 321
Remaining: $4,520,592.14 Days used with deduct: 294
Days to Substantial Completion: 300 Remaining to SC: 6
Days to Final Completion: 360 Remaining to FC: 66

[

Approved: Robin G. Besczezynski, Utility Project Manager (850-526-2040)
1



©175°S(T) @ 30.771457,-85.1666 t5m A 19m

i




| Indian sprlngsphaseZB s"eW"e“F“‘ J

Wetting the road. - a2 Jun 2024141530 AMY,

e R RO G SRR (@
9287°W(T) ® 30. 773688 Xk 169115+6m A 15m

)
Q‘Q. Lg'g:‘- hf

M,’Qm\.‘ (A v

" Cutroad down'




© 296° W (T) @ 30.775029, -85.166371 £7 m A 18m

Asphalt e 14'Jun 2024, 647, 56PM—-




